DATA

ORARIO

COGNOME E NOME

MODALITA’

venerdi 12 marzo '21
venerdi 12 marzo '21
venerdi 12 marzo '21
venerdi 12 marzo '21
venerdi 12 marzo '21
venerdi 12 marzo '21
venerdi 12 marzo '21
venerdi 12 marzo '21
venerdi 12 marzo '21
venerdi 12 marzo '21
venerdi 12 marzo '21
venerdi 12 marzo '21
venerdi 12 marzo '21

venerdi 12 marzo '21

9.00

9.20

9.40

10.00
10.20
10.40
11.00
11.20
11.40
12.00
12.20
12.40
13.00
13.20

Atzori Ibarburu Jose' Maria De Jesus

Baldo Maria Chiara
Chiarion Asia
Clara Elisabeth
Corrado Massimo
Dall'O' Alberto
Dearca Beatrice
Esercizio Simona
Focella Lucia
Gianese Martina
Mahmoodi Kimia
Miani Francesco
Scaini Grazia

Vitolo Alexandra

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online

Online




