SERVIZIO CIVILE UNIVERSALE

MOTIVAZIONI_AREA MINORI – FAMIGLIE 2021

CALENDARIO COLLOQUI

DATA	ORARIO	COGNOME E NOME	MODALITA'
venerdì 12 marzo '21	9.00	Atzori Ibarburu Jose' Maria De Jesus	Online
venerdì 12 marzo '21	9.20	Baldo Maria Chiara	Online
venerdì 12 marzo '21	9.40	Chiarion Asia	Online
venerdì 12 marzo '21	10.00	Clara Elisabeth	Online
venerdì 12 marzo '21	10.20	Corrado Massimo	Online
venerdì 12 marzo '21	10.40	Dall'O' Alberto	Online
venerdì 12 marzo '21	11.00	Dearca Beatrice	Online
venerdì 12 marzo '21	11.20	Esercizio Simona	Online
venerdì 12 marzo '21	11.40	Focella Lucia	Online
venerdì 12 marzo '21	12.00	Gianese Martina	Online
venerdì 12 marzo '21	12.20	Mahmoodi Kimia	Online
venerdì 12 marzo '21	12.40	Miani Francesco	Online
venerdì 12 marzo '21	13.00	Scaini Grazia	Online
venerdì 12 marzo '21	13.20	Vitolo Alexandra	Online